1/6/25, 9:01 AM

Week 1
1/05/2025

| 1/05/2025

= | 1/05/2025

5 | 1/05/2025

Week 2
1/12/2025

1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025

Week 3
1/19/2025

1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025

Week 4
1/26/2025

1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025

Week 5
2/02/2025

2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025

Week 6
2/09/2025

2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025

Week 7
2/16/2025

2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025

Week 8
3/02/2025

3 Seconds

LeaguelLeader

vsS White Whores at Cruizers

SaberToothCrotchCRT Vs Do Betterrr

Boots Bullies

VS

Flight Club

Boots Bullies vs White Whores

Flight Club
Do Betterrr

White Whores
3 Seconds

SaberToothCrotchCRT

SaberToothCrotchCRT

Boots Bullies
Flight Club

White Whores Vs
Do Betterrr VS
3 Seconds VS

White Whores Vs
Do Betterrr VS
Flight Club VS

White Whores

3 Seconds

VS
VS

VS
VS

vs SaberToothCrotchCRT
vs 3 Seconds

Do Betterrr
Flight Club
Boots Bullies

White Whores
3 Seconds
Do Betterrr

Flight Club
Boots Bullies
SaberToothCrotchCRT

3 Seconds
SaberToothCrotchCRT
Boots Bullies

at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon
at Am Legion Post 96
at Varsity Lanes

at Sidetrack
at Cruizers
at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon
at Boots And Bourbon
at Am Legion Post 96

at Sidetrack
at Varsity Lanes
at Cruizers

at Sidetrack
at Varsity Lanes
at Am Legion Post 96

vs Boots Bullies at Sidetrack
SaberToothCrotchCRT vs Flight Club

VS

Do Betterrr

at Boots And Bourbon
at Cruizers

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=309,scheduledetails:leagueid=309

12



1/6/25, 9:01 AM
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025

Week 9
3/09/2025

3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025

Week 10
3/16/2025

3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/16/2025

Week 11
3/23/2025

3/23/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025

LeaguelLeader
Do Betterrr vs White Whores at Varsity Lanes
Flight Club vs 3 Seconds at Am Legion Post 96

Boots Bullies vs SaberToothCrotchCRT at Boots And Bourbon

White Whores Vs SaberToothCrotchCRT at Sidetrack

3 Seconds vs Boots Bullies at Cruizers

Do Betterrr vs Flight Club at Varsity Lanes
Flight Club vs White Whores at Am Legion Post 96
Boots Bullies vs Do Betterrr at Boots And Bourbon
SaberToothCrotchCRT vs 3 Seconds at Boots And Bourbon

BYE vs BYE atBYE
BYE vs BYE atBYE
BYE vs BYE atBYE

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=309,scheduledetails:leagueid=309

212



