1/6/25, 9:01 AM LeagueLeader

25WSRN - Division A

Week 1 1/05/2025

571	ATS	1/05/2025	3 Seconds	VS	White Whores	at Cruizers
571	NTS	1/05/2025	SaberToothCrotchCRT	vs	Do Betterrr	at Boots And Bourbon
51	ATS	1/05/2025	Boots Bullies	VS	Flight Club	at Boots And Bourbon

Week 2 1/12/2025

12/2025						
	1/12/2025	Boots Bullies	VS	White Whores	at Boots And Bourbon	
	1/12/2025	Flight Club	VS	SaberToothCrotchCRT	at Am Legion Post 96	
	1/12/2025	Do Betterrr	VS	3 Seconds	at Varsity Lanes	

Week 3 1/19/2025

1/19/2023				
1/19/2025	White Whores	VS	Do Betterrr	at Sidetrack
1/19/2025	3 Seconds	VS	Flight Club	at Cruizers
1/19/2025	SaberToothCrotchCRT	VS	Boots Bullies	at Boots And Bourbon

Week 4 1/26/2025

1/20/2025				
1/26/2025	SaberToothCrotchCRT	VS	White Whores	at Boots And Bourbon
1/26/2025	Boots Bullies	VS	3 Seconds	at Boots And Bourbon
1/26/2025	Flight Club	VS	Do Betterrr	at Am Legion Post 96

Week 5 2/02/2025

 02,2020				
2/02/2025	White Whores	VS	Flight Club	at Sidetrack
2/02/2025	Do Betterrr	VS	Boots Bullies	at Varsity Lanes
2/02/2025	3 Seconds	VS	SaberToothCrotchCRT	at Cruizers

Week 6 2/09/2025

-	10312023				
	2/09/2025	White Whores	VS	3 Seconds	at Sidetrack
	2/09/2025	Do Betterrr	VS	SaberToothCrotchCRT	at Varsity Lanes
П	2/09/2025	Flight Club	VS	Boots Bullies	at Am Legion Post 96

Week 7 2/16/2025

_,				
2/16/2025	White Whores	VS	Boots Bullies	at Sidetrack
2/16/2025	SaberToothCrotchCRT	VS	Flight Club	at Boots And Bourbon
2/16/2025	3 Seconds	VS	Do Betterrr	at Cruizers

Week 8

1/6/25, 9:01 AM LeagueLeader

3/02/2025	Do Betterrr	VS	White Whores	at Varsity Lanes
3/02/2025	Flight Club	VS	3 Seconds	at Am Legion Post 96
3/02/2025	Boots Bullies	VS	SaberToothCrotchCRT	at Boots And Bourbon

Week 9 3/09/2025				
3/09/2025	White Whores	VS	SaberToothCrotchCRT	at Sidetrack
3/09/2025	3 Seconds	VS	Boots Bullies	at Cruizers
3/09/2025	Do Betterrr	VS	Flight Club	at Varsity Lanes

Week 10 3/16/2025				
3/16/2025	Flight Club	VS	White Whores	at Am Legion Post 96
3/16/2025	Boots Bullies	VS	Do Betterrr	at Boots And Bourbon
3/16/2025	SaberToothCrotchCRT	VS	3 Seconds	at Boots And Bourbon

Week 11 3/23/2025					
3/23/2025	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE	
3/23/2025	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE	
3/23/2025	BYE	VS	BYE	at BYE	